EBONITE

Bowler

1 Randy Summers
2 John Hitzman
3 Bill Stayton
4 Ben Edwards
5 Rit Kriechbaum
6 Wayne Dodson
7 Dave Dupont
8 Bob McGregor
9 Tom Wolf
10 Tom Hay
11 Robert Gibbs
Steve McBride
13 Bruce Michaelson
14 Charlie Hufford
15 C.J. Johnson
16 Gary Pfeil

Other Cashers
17 Jack Wallisch
18 Jerry Moon
Jerry Beavers
20 Tip Bullock
21 John Hawkins
22 Jim King
23 Leon Brice

High SDS Non-Cashers
Bob Freehauf
John Precourt
David Addington

High Sunday Block (Non Cash)

Gary Janson
Jackie LeCroy

2008 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
ALL STAR LANES - SUPER SENIOR TOURNAMENT

JUN 7-8, 2008
Final Standings

Hometown

Baton Rouge
Harvey, LA
Conroe, TX
Tupleo, MS
Dallas, TX
Plano, TX

San Antonio, TX
Carrollton, TX
Cedar Park, TX
McKinney, TX
Abilene, TX
Plano, TX
Greenville, TX
Osford, MS
Tulsa, OK
Plano, TX

HSV, AR
Fairfield, TX

OKC, OK

Dallas, TX
Denton, TX

New Braunfels, TX
Mansfield, TX

Fair Oaks Ranch, TX
Plano, TX
Tyler, TX

Houston, TX
Big Spring, TX

Earnings
$1,000.00
$850.00
$710.00
$600.00
$500.00
$450.00
$400.00
$360.00
$320.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$250.00
$240.00
$230.00
$220.00

$200.00
$187.50
$185.00
$180.00
$177.00
$175.00
$173.00

$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$160.00
$140.00

PM

871
700
650
637
625
615
590
548
534
495
494
494
467
438
404
247

232
227
227
226
212
194
192

185
167
153

936
919

Total PF AVG
4721 236.05
4550 227.50
4515 225.75
4457 222.85
4460 223.00
4525 226.25
4380 219.00
4458 222.90
4414 220.70
4375 218.75
4404 220.20
4374 218.70
4377 218.85
4318 215.90
4344 217.20
DNF
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

Bowler

. RANDY SUMMERS
. BOB MCGREGOR
. WAYNE DODSON
. BILL STAYTON

. JOHN HITZMAN

. C.J. JOHNSON

. ROBERT GIBBS

. CHARLIE HUFFORD
. TOM WOLF

. GARY PFEIL

. BEN EDWARDS

. TOM HAY

DAVE DUPONT
STEVE MCBRIDE
BRUCE MICHAELSON
RIT KRIECHBAUM
JACK WALLISCH
JERRY MOON
JERRY BEAVERS
TIP BULLOCK
JOHN HAWKINS
JIM KING

LEON BRICE

LEON ARAGON
BOB FREEHAUF
JOHN PRECOURT
THOMAS SAPP
JAMES REDLINGER
DAVID ADDINGTON
MARIO COLALUCA
DAVID ROUNTREE
JERRY MARLER
J.D. WHITLEY
GARY JANSON
HENRY HOUSTON

2008 EBONITE SASBA TOUR
ALL STAR LANES - SUPER SENIOR TOURNAMENT

June 7-6, 2008

FINAL QUALIFYING STANDINGS

PIM
460
373
352
342
338
306
299
280
262
260
258
253
253
248
241
239
232
227
227
226
212
194
192
191
185
167
164
156
153
150
144
143
138
125
96

36
37

39
40.
41.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
50.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

68.
69.
70.

Bowler

BILL HATLEY

TOBY YEAGER
CHARLIE MCCOY
RON BLOODWORTH
DON WALL
GEORGE BARNES
JACKIE LECROY
LEO MARKWARDT
MARSHALL MEDLIN
GARY WOODARD
MIKE BERRY
TOMMY CROUCH
PAT CURRIE

STAN WORKMAN
RONNIE DIAMOND
EWINE ADCOCK
SANDY SOULE
JACK VAN ARSDALL
MATT STEWART
SYD THORNTON
THURMAN THOMAS
JOHN DELONEY
CLAUDE THOMAS
MIKE LEWIS

BOYD CLARK
CLAYTON COUCH
DALE PATTERSON
MARCEL DUVALL
BOBBY THOMAS
JAMIE BROOKS
KEN PARENT
DEWEY CROW
MELVIN BAUER
JOHN PRITCHETT
ROGER WEST

PIM
76
74
74
71
63
57
57
57
44
36
35
31
30
16

-23
-41
-56
-57
-59
-74
-79
-92
-96
-98
-124
-181
-202
-212
-212
-273
-357
DNF



